110000320159

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
W 20 0000 KI	47	
M NO OWN JU		_

Office Use Only



000344503200

05/18/20--01012--028 **155.00

2020 KAY 18 PM 3: UC

a family and a second a second and a second

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing S	•			jā e	;- *			
	Division of C	•			•				
SUB.	JECT: Hair Sha	pers of Altamonte Sprin	gs, Inc.				_		
		(Name of Re	sulting Florida Lin	nited Co	трапу)				
		s of Conversion, Artic a "Florida Limited L	~	-				n "Oth	er
Pleas	e return all corr	espondence concernin	g this matter to	:					
Miche	elle L. Williams								
		(Contact Person)							
Hair S	Shapers of Altamo	onte Springs, Inc.							
		(Firm/Company)		_					
851 V	Vest State Road	436 Suite 1097							
	·	(Address)	•	_					
Altam	onte Springs, FL	32714							
	(0	City, State and Zip Code)		_					
hairst	napers23@gmail.	com							
E-1	mail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)						
For fi	urther informati	on concerning this ma	itter, please call						
Miche	elle L. Williams		at (407	34	1-2880				
	(Name of Conta	ict Person)	_ \	e) (Da	ytime Telephor	ne Number)	-		
		or the following amou a bank located in the		proces	sed by this o	office must b	e payable	e in US	5
(\$25 fc & \$12:	50.00 Filing Fees or Conversion 5 for Articles anization)	S155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	☐S180.00 Filin and Certified Co		S185.00 F Certified Co Certificate o	py, and	MI AR	2020 MAY 18	11
	Mailing Add				t Address:		XSSE SE		;
	New Filing Son Division of C				Filing Section			-P	Υ,
	P.O. Box 632				sion of Corpo Centre of Tal		(T) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1		يع دد. مرديد
	Tallahassee, I			2415	N. Monroe Shassee, FL 3	Street, Suite	:	ဒ္. 03	

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: Hair Shapers of Altamonte Springs, Inc.	:
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)	
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Corporation (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust,	etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of [Florida] (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)	
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)	
03/18/2008	
on (date of organization, formation or incorporation)	
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization Hair Shapers of Altamonte Springs, LLC	n:
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)	
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: 05/08/2020	
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days af	ter
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)	
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	e
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.	

6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to

which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Pobacc018672

Signed this 8 day of May	20_ <i>20</i>	
Signature of Authorized Representative of Li		
Signature of Authorized Representative: M Printed Name: Michelle L. Williams	MULLLY WILLIAMS Title: Managing Member	_
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity		
Signature: McCalle - Ly Printed Name: Michelle L. Williams	Title: President	<u>.</u> _
Signature:Printed Name:		_
		(ca
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:Printed Name:		8 PH
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	3: 04
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	- -
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an		
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liab Signature of one General Partner.	oility Partnership:	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liab Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	oility Limited Partnership:	
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		
Fees:		
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00	

\$125.00

\$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Hair Shapers of Altamonte Springs, LLC	
	ability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	e principal office of the Limited Liability Company i
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
851 West State Road 436	851 West State Road 436
0. 11. 4007	Suite 1097
Suite 1097	Suite 1097
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered	Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own	Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regist (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Michelle L. Williams	Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regist (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Michelle L. Williams	Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regist (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Michelle L. Williams	Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regist (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Michelle L. Williams	Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are: Suite 1097

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Michelle L. Williams
	851 West State Road 436 Suite 1097
	Altamonte Springs, FL 32714
	
(Hen attachment if managemy)	(T)
(Use attachment if necessary)	Take
	المتيا
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	
EL 7. Calci provisiona, il uny.	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
$\mathcal{M}_{\mathcal{A}}$	le-Lyne Williams
/rulle	le Lime 1.Villiams
	· /
	an authorized representative of a member
	with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware ment to the Department of State constitutes a third degree fe
as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	nem to the Department of State constitutes a time degree to
•	
Michalla I Williams	
Michelle L. Wiliams	ped or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)